
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 136
Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ApplianSys LLC
(143048280)

Marshfield Sch District R
1 (137488) MO 2299017798 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,443.05 $0.00

Central Knox Inc
(143035655)

Benton County School
District (128467) TN 2299048185 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$50,716.59 $50,716.59

Central Knox Inc
(143035655)

Rutherford County School
Dist (128242) TN 2299035414 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2299035414.005
was modified from
Conne...

$113,453.40 $113,453.40

Computer
Integration
Technologies, Inc.
(CIT) (143014000)

Hope Academy
(16075380) MN 2299014023 IC Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
1/26/2022 to
1/25/2022 to agree
wit...

$18,282.86 $18,282.86

Efficient and
Economical
Network Solutions
(143034156)

Police Athletic League, Inc
(17028018) NY 2299060083 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for
C2 Budget for BEN
17028...

$9,945.00 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2299059760 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059760.006
was modifie...

$54,577.74 $54,577.74

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2299059765 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059765.006
was modifie...

$57,784.82 $57,784.82

NFP Telecom
(143052799)

Volunteers Of America
Upstate New York
(17031620)

NY 2299057144 IC Not
Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$18,900.00 to
$16,066.50 ...

$16,065.00 $0.00

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Austin School District 492
(133709) MN 2299044771 BM Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The applicant
did n...

$2,184.38 $2,184.38

Smith Bagley, Inc.
(143000989)

Hopi Jr/Sr High School
District (98627) AZ 2299014726 IA Funded

DR1:The winning
vendor was not
selected in
accordance with the
vendor evaluation...

$143,100.00 $143,100.00

Southwestern Bell
Telephone
Company
(143004662)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

MO 2299040939 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

$13,428.84 $13,428.84

Tekstar
Communications,
Inc. (143019685)

Burnsville-Eagan-Savage
Dist 191 (133599) MN 2299008984 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,680.00 $4,680.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Tekstar
Communications,
Inc. (143019685)

Burnsville-Eagan-Savage
Dist 191 (133599) MN 2299008985 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$21,240.00 $21,240.00

Valley
Connections, LLC
(143029679)

Safford Unified School
District 1 (143050) AZ 2299045218 IA Funded

MR1:The Type of
connection for FRN
Line Item
2299045218.001
was modified from
Da...

$7,992.67 $7,992.67

Veragy Solutions
LLC (143051420)

Torah School Of Dallas
(16064105) TX 2299057367 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$79,705.78 to
$76,595.78 to agree
with the applica...

$67,749.91 $0.00

Whalley Computer
Associates, Inc.
(143004498)

Westerly School District
(120829) RI 2299047700 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299047700.004
was modifie...

$264,372.71 $264,372.71

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, December 11th, 2024 at 02:32 PM CST

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

